
July 11 All or One Position Time Actual Fin Time

Single-Handed (Jam) 1 Sirocco 12:48:38 PM
2 Inspiration 12:52:35 PM

Moxie 1 12:54:50 PM 3 Miller Time 12:52:44 PM
Wylie 2 12:56:50 PM 4 American D 12:53:40 PM

5 Courageou 12:53:57 PM
Single-Handed (Spin) 6 Sea Sharp 12:54:15 PM

7 Moxie 12:54:50 PM
Nano 1 01:02:17 PM 8 Last Chanc 12:54:50 PM
Nemo 2 01:28:30 PM 9 Wylie 12:54:54 PM

10 9 Lives 12:56:50 PM
Double-Handed (Jam) 11 Blitzkieg 12:57:02 PM

12 Abide 12:59:20 PM
Inspiration 1 12:52:35 PM 13 Peenhonin 01:01:38 PM
Peenhonin 2 01:01:38 PM 14 Boomerang 01:02:12 PM

15 Nano 01:02:17 PM
Double-Handed (Spin) 16 Nemo 01:28:30 PM

17 Tigress DNF
Last Chance 1 12:54:54 PM
Blitzkieg 2 12:57:25 PM
Boomerang 3 01:02:12 PM

Crewed (Jam)

Miller Time 1 12:52:44 PM
9 Lives 2 12:57:02 PM
Abide 3 12:59:20 PM
Tigress 5 DNF

Crewed (Spin)

Sirocco 1 12:48:38 PM
American Dream 2 12:53:40 PM
Courageous 3 12:54:10 PM
Sea Sharp 4 12:54:15 PM

Overall (Jam)

Inspiration 1 12:52:35 PM
Miller Time 2 12:52:44 PM
Moxie 3 12:54:50 PM
Wylie 4 12:56:50 PM
9 Lives 5 12:57:02 PM
Abide 6 12:59:20 PM
Peenhonin 7 01:01:38 PM
Tigress 9 DNF

Overall (Spin)

Sirocco 1 12:48:38 PM
American Dream 2 12:53:40 PM
Courageous 3 12:54:10 PM
Sea Sharp 4 12:54:15 PM
Last Chance 5 12:54:54 PM
Blitzkieg 6 12:57:25 PM
Boomerang 7 01:02:12 PM
Nano 8 01:02:17 PM
Nemo 9 01:28:30 PM


